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( ) — 21,250,243 0.94
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)

1 (2014 2 17 ) 3,143,095 3,143,095 10,348 10,348
2 (2014 8 18 ) 55,534,886 55,534,886 9,952 9,952
3 (2015 2 17 ) 176,233,852 176,233,852 9,492 9,492
4 (2015 8 17 ) 201,730,195 201,730,195 8,587 8,587
5 (2016 2 17 ) 192,929,505 192,929,505 6,470 6,470,
6 (2016 8 17 ) 222,201,249 222,201,249 6,478 6,478
7 (2017 2 17 ) 266,336,381 266,336,381 7,437, 7,437
8 (2017 8 17 ) 400,496,418 400,496,418 6,701 6,701
9 (2018 2 19 ) 344,220,098 344,220,098 6,837, 6,837,
10 (2018 8 17 ) 412,537,265 412,537,265 6,671 6,671
11 (2019 2 18 ) 365,526,742 365,526,742 6,575 6,579
12 (2019 8 19 ) 343,369,706 343,369,706 5,971 5,971
13 (2020 2 17 ) 374,524,154 374,524,154 6,110 6,110
14 (2020 8 17 ) 413,354,568 413,354,568 5,847 5,847
15 (2021 2 17 ) 514,061,876 514,061,876 6,937, 6,937,
16 (2021 8 17 ) 768,324,983 768,324,983 8,057 8,057,
17 (2022 2 17 ) 2,089,813,349 2,089,813,349 9,980 9,980
18 (2022 8 17 ) 2,389,418,069 2,389,418,069 12,371 12,371
19 (2023 2 17 ) 2,147,424,500 2,147,424,500 11,644 11,644
20 (2023 8 17 ) 2,206,950,298 2,206,950,298 12,286 12,286
2022 9 2,280,437,182 — 12,492 —

10 2,329,770,254 — 12,817 —

11 2,258,543,457 — 12,434 —

12 2,114,986, 266 — 11,818 —

2023 1 2,101,055,828 — 11,570 —

2 2,158,492,023 — 11,649 —

3 2,042,917,572 — 11,327 —
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4 2,064,514,252 — 11,275 —

5 2,072,861,452 —] 11,233 —

6 2,155,292,864 — 11,767 —

7 2,211,051,423 — 12,196 —

8 2,222,332,440 — 12,553 —

9 2,269,881,859 — 12,772 —

1

1 2013 12 3 2014 2 17 0
2 2014 2 18 2014 8 18 0
3 2014 8 19 2015 2 17 0
4 2015 2 18 2015 8 17 0
5 2015 8 18 2016 2 17 0
6 2016 2 18 2016 8 17 0
7 2016 8 18 2017 2 17 0
8 2017 2 18 2017 8 17 0
9 2017 8 18 2018 2 19 0
10 2018 2 20 2018 8 17 0
11 2018 8 18 2019 2 18 0
12 2019 2 19 2019 8 19 0
13 2019 8 20 2020 2 17 0
14 2020 2 18 2020 8 17 0
15 2020 8 18 2021 2 17 0
16 2021 2 18 2021 8 17 0
17 2021 8 18 2022 2 17 0
18 2022 2 18 2022 8 17 0
19 2022 8 18 2023 2 17 0
20 2023 2 18 2023 8 17 0
1 2013 12 3 2014 2 17 3.5
2 2014 2 18 2014 8 18 3.8
3 2014 8 19 2015 2 17 4.6
4 2015 2 18 2015 8 17 9.5
5 2015 8 18 2016 2 17 24.7
6 2016 2 18 2016 8 17 0.1
7 2016 8 18 2017 2 17 14.8
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8 2017 2 18 2017 8 17 9.9
9 2017 8 18 2018 2 19 2.0
10 2018 2 20 2018 8 17 2.4
11 2018 8 18 2019 2 18 .4
12 2019 2 19 2019 8 19 9.2
13 2019 8 20 2020 2 17 2.3
14 2020 2 18 2020 8 17 4.3
15 2020 8 18 2021 2 17 18.6
16 2021 2 18 2021 8 17 16.1
17 2021 8 18 2022 2 17 23.9
18 2022 2 18 2022 8 17 24.0
19 2022 8 18 2023 2 17 5.9
20 2023 2 18 2023 8 17 5.5
(D ( ) ( )
100
2
1 2013 12 3 2014 2 17 3,056,663 19,365 3,037,298
2 2014 2 18 2014 8 18 68,847,960 16,083,932 55,801,326
3 2014 8 19 2015 2 17 178,455,265 48,598,452 185,658,139
4 2015 2 18 2015 8 17 147,394,395 98,127,043 234,925,491
5 2015 8 18 2016 2 17 105,893,466 42,645,259 298,173,698
6 2016 2 18 2016 8 17 66,990,086 22,181,149 342,982,635
7 2016 8 18 2017 2 17 68,736,761 53,593,117 358,126,279
8 2017 2 18 2017 8 17 305,735,096 66,151,039 597,710,336
9 2017 8 18 2018 2 19 121,791,087 216,029,810 503,471,613
10 2018 2 20 2018 8 17 160,384,705 45,481,665 618,374,653
11 2018 8 18 2019 2 18 80,294,500 142,723,487 555,945,666
12 2019 2 19 2019 8 19 85,609,684 66,491,267 575,064,083
13 2019 8 20 2020 2 17 125,805,270 87,900,189 612,969,164
14 2020 2 18 2020 8 17 203,785,059 109,827,137 706,927,086
15 2020 8 18 2021 2 17 276,776,071 242,669,623 741,033,534
16 2021 2 18 2021 8 17 613,633,265 401,001,801 953,664,998
17 2021 8 18 2022 2 17 1,772,428,646 632,078,383 2,094,015,261
18 2022 2 18 2022 8 17 4,163,204,992 ,325,714,270Q 1,931,505,983
19 2022 8 18 2023 2 17 654,801,248 742,029,129 1,844,278,102
20 2023 2 18 2023 8 17 410,476,152 458,422,441 1,796,331,813
(D1
2
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11,473,713,39 45.07
11,075,830,59 43.51
1,042,767,054 4.10
730,997,460 2.87
675,503,280 2.65
24,998,811,786 98.21
( ) — 456,572,837 1.79
( ) 25,455,384,623 100.00
Q)
2
) ) ) )
) O
STAR HELIOS 008 46,000, 000] 22,682.31 10,433,863,152 24,077.89 11,075,830,596] 0.000/2024/10/24]43.5]]
10/24/24
SG ISSUER 031 24,000,000 13,275.22 3,186,054,000] 14,111.37] 3,386,730,528] 0.000]2023/11/30|13.30]
11/30/23
SG ISSUER 032 20,000,000 13,459.28 2,691,856,638] 14,178.68 2,835,737,640] 0.000] 2024/1/31 |11.14]
01/31/24
SG 1SSUER 033 20,000,000 13,552.77] 2,710,554,138 14,154.75 2,830,951,080] 0.000] 2024/3/28 |11.12]
03/28/24
SG ISSUER 035 17,000, 000] 14,506. 44| 2,466,095,544] 14,237.02] 2,420,294,148 0.000] 2024/8/30 | 9.51]
08/30/24
BAR USD COM 041 7,000, 000] 14,419 .51 1,009, 365,840 14,896.67] 1,042,767,054[ 0.000| 2024/5/31 | 4.10]
05/31/24
IPATH DOW COMM 15,000, 000] 4,430.55 664,583,940 4,873.3] 730,997,460 0.000| 2036/6/12 | 2.87]
06/12/36
ETFS ALL 40,000,000 1,557.12 622,851,120 1,688.75 675,503,280 0.000{9999/99/99( 2.65]
COMMODITIES
(1
( 2
(3 9999/99/99
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